ang Name
Moser Theresa
Huber Irmgard
Oberbichler Andrea
Moser Roswitha
Tasser Gertraud
Elzenbaumer Karin
Niederlechner Lisa
Rog Chanette
Gollreider Annalena

10 Reichegger Manuela

11 Dona Lissi

12 Nocker Daniela

13 Buergel Elisabeth

©CO~NOOUNWNRERT

14 Niederwolfsgruber Emma

15 Ploner Brigitte

16 Elzenbaumer Veronika

17 Kirchler Martha

18 Oberhammer Sophie
19 Sieder Hannah

20 Unterasinger Ursula
21 Obexer Andrea

BD/PORTA" #.

T o

Jg.

93

79
66
73
91
97
97
62
74
71
97
65
69
68

63
96
97
78
97

Verein/Ort

Skinfit Racing

Union Raika Strassen
Sportunion Raika Lienz
LG Hochpustertal

ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
OAV Obergeiltal Lesachtal
ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
Sportunion Raika Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
AC 2000 Toblach
Sportunion Leisach

ASV Oberwielenbach

Netto

00:10:09
00:10:30
00:10:43
00:10:45
00:10:54
00:11:19
00:11:24
00:11:31
00:11:35
00:11:52
00:11:54
00:12:20
00:12:38
00:13:04
00:13:10
00:13:24
00:13:30
00:13:33
00:14:05
00:14:05
00:19:44

min/km
03:38
03:45
03:50
03:50
03:54
04:03
04:04
04.07
04:08
04:14
04:15
04:24
04:31
04:40
04:42
04:47
04:49
04:50
05:02
05:02
07:03



Rang Name

1 Mair Glnther

2 Hackhofer Daniel

3 Nocker Michael

4 Nocker Michael

5 Obexer Ernst

6 Oberbichler Hermann
7 Elzenbaumer Lukas
8 Kollreider Klemens
9 Mietschnig Franz
10 Schneider Martin
11 Obereder Guenther
12 Hilber Markus

13 Steinbauer Reinhard
14 Stauder Alfred

15 Reisinger Johann
16 Sieder Sepp

17  Voegl Bernhard

18 Unterasinger Alfred
19 Lukasser Guenther
20 Ganeider Gernot
21 Stifter Walter

22 Bachmann Paul

Jo.

74
87
89
91
71
75
93
75
62
69
67
77

63
62
68
65
78
65
70
69
63

Verein/Ort

ASC Rasen

AC 2000 Toblach
ASC Rasen

ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach
Sportunion Raika Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
LG Hochpustertal
Lauftreff Délsach
ASV Oberwielenbach
Lauftreff Délsach
ASV lIssing

Lauftreff Délsach

AC 2000 Toblach
Lauftreff Délsach

AC 2000 Toblach
Sportunion Raika Lienz
Sportunion Leisach
Lauftreff Délsach
Sportunion Leisach
ASV Issing

ASV lssing

Netto

00:18:41
00:18:57
00:19:18
00:20:06
00:20:15
00:20:18
00:20:42
00:20:51
00:21:12
00:21:25
00:21:50
00:21:52
00:22:06
00:22:23
00:22:54
00:23:29
00:23:59
00:24:05
00:24:24
00:25:07
00:26:01
00:30:48

min/km
03:20
03:23
03:27
03:35
03:37
03:38
03:42
03:43
03:47
03:49
03:54
03:54
03:57
04:00
04:05
04:12
04:17
04:18
04:21
04:29
04:39
05:30



